

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission					CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.		GREGORI CONSTRUCTION, INC		MOSITES CONSTRUCTION CO.	
				Bid Tabulation	Mercer, PA		Sarver, PA		Pittsburgh, PA	
Bid Number					990700-2015 Bridge Repair - B114					
Opening Date					02/19/15					
					BB		BB		BB	
Line	Item No.	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	0608-0003	12	SY	Membrane Waterproofing	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 840.00
3	0686-0060	1	LS	Construction Surveying, Type D Modified	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
4	1002-0053	9334	LB	Reinforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated	\$ 3.00	\$ 28,002.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,668.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 46,670.00
5	1050-0020	14838	LB	Fabricated Structural Steel1	\$ 4.00	\$ 59,352.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 51,933.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 74,190.00
6	1050-0086	2	EA	Laminated Neoprene Bearing Pad	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	1056-0470	315	EA	Shear Connectors	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 19.14	\$ 6,029.10
8	2001-0001	40	CY	Class AA HPC Cement Concrete	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60,000.00
9	2001-0730	5	CY	Selected Borrow Excavation, Structure Backfill	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,700.00
10	2001-0800	1	LS	Anti-Graffiti Coating, White2	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
11	2001-0801	1	LS	Anti-Graffiti Coating, Beige2	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00
12	1003-0002	33	EA	Dowel Holes, 6" Depth	\$ 20.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 627.00
13	2090-0300	69	LF	Cantilevered Combination Work Platform	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,800.00
14	2090-0200	719	SF	Underdeck Protection Shields	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,033.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,157.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,752.00
15	2203-2101	1	LS	Temporary Shoring	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
16	2204-0100	5	CY	Class 3 Excavation	\$ 55.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 700.00
17	2409-0561	3	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 64-22, 3 to <10 Million ESALS, 12.5 mm Mix, SRL-E	\$ 160.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
18	2409-6330	4	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 64-22, <0.3 Million ESALS, 25.0 mm Mix	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
19	2609-0004	1	LS	Inspector's Field Office and Inspection facilities, Type C	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
20	2627-0021	68	LF	Temporary Concrete Barrier, Structure Mounted	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,800.00
21	2627-0001	531	LF	Temporary Concrete Barrier	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,585.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 14,337.00
22	2636-0001	30	LF	Bituminous Curb	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 2,070.00
23	2865-0001	80	LF	Silt Barrier Fence, 18"	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 504.00
24	2901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
25	2901-0202	2	EA	Construction Lighting	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
26	2901-0203	2	EA	Arrow Panel	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00
27	2901-0500	2	EA	Portable Changeable Message Signs	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
28	2901-0501	1	EA	Shadow Vehicle with TMA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
29	2620-0500	55	LF	Reset Guide Rail	\$ 15.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00
30	4018-0050	1	LS	Partial Removal of Bridge	\$ 54,733.00	\$ 54,733.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 115,456.00	\$ 115,456.00
				PROJECT TOTAL:		\$ 316,960.00		\$ 319,000.00		\$ 463,776.10